Dimensions in mm (inches).
                              KX   15    –    **     *       *       *     (Blank)
Series
Connector Type
15 – Plug
No. of Contacts (See Note 1)
20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80
100, 120, 140, 160

 0
.3
 (
.0
12
)
(Note 4)
Lot No.
20 KX15- 20K@*+ KX15- 20N@*+
30 KX15- 30K@*+ KX15- 30N@*+
40 KX15- 40K@*+ KX15- 40N@*+
50 KX15- 50K@*+ KX15- 50N@*+
60 KX15- 60K@*+ KX15- 60N@*+
70 KX15- 70K@*+ KX15- 70N@*+
80 KX15- 80K@*+ KX15- 80N@*+
100 KX15- 100K@*+ KX15-100N@*+
120 KX15- 120K@*+ KX15-120N@*+
140 KX15- 140K@*+ KX15-140N@*+
160 KX15- 160K@*+ KX15-160N@*+
200 KX15- 200K@*+ KX15-200N@*+
KX15 • STRAIGHT PLUG
Note 1: Shown below is mounting type D with polarization key.
Note 2: Mounting side configuration for 200 contacts is different.  Please consult JAE.
A B C DNo. of

19.2 ( .756) 20.7 ( .815) 22.3 ( .878) 28 (1.102)
23.2 ( .913) 24.7 ( .972) 26.3 (1.035) 32 (1.260)
27.2 (1.071) 28.7 (1.130) 30.3 (1.193) 36 (1.417)
31.2 (1.228) 32.7 (1.287) 34.3 (1.350) 40 (1.575)
39.2 (1.543) 40.7 (1.602) 42.3 (1.665) 48 (1.890)
47.2 (1.858) 48.7 (1.917) 50.3 (1.980) 56 (2.205)
55.2 (2.173) 56.7 (2.232) 58.3 (2.295) 64 (2.520)
63.2 (2.488) 64.7 (2.547) 66.3 (2.610) 72 (2.835)
20 KX15- 20KL* KX15- 20NL*
30 KX15- 30KL* KX15- 30NL*
40 KX15- 40KL* KX15- 40NL*
50 KX15- 50KL* KX15- 50NL*
60 KX15- 60KL* KX15- 60NL*
70 KX15- 70KL* KX15- 70NL*
80 KX15- 80KL* KX15- 80NL*
100 KX15-100KL* KX15-100NL*
120 KX15-120KL* KX15-120NL*
140 KX15-140KL* KX15-140NL*
160 KX15-160KL* KX15-160NL*
Note 1: * – Add mounting type code D, F, J or N. Refer to Mounting and Stacking Height Tables.
Note 2: Please consult JAE for availability.
KX14/15 SERIES CONNECTORS
0.8mm (.031") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-PCB SMT Connectors